
ceiling hole(mm)Art.

180x180

340x180

504x180

342x342

955x182

140x140

265x140

384x140

265x265

744x140

113x113

187x113

264x113

212x212

505x113

5470-5478

5479-5487

5488-5496, 5582

5497-5505

5506-5514

5515-5519

5520-5524

5525-5529

5530-5534

5535-5539

5540

5541

5542

5543

5544

INSTALLATION 

False Ceiling

Multigimbalo 
Art.

Installation Instruction

Adjustable Recessed Downlight

1

4

Trimless

Mini-Multigimbalo
Micro-Multigimbalo

Trimless

Trimless

5470

5544

   Make a hole at false ceiling. 

2

4 3

1

2

3

5582



5

1

2

3

4

2

3

4

1

1

2

3

4

6

1

2

7

Lamp Installation

1

2

3

Multigimbalo Trimless

2

3

4

11



2

1

2

1

3

2
3

1

Art.

5470-5475

5476-5478

5479-5484

5485-5487

5488-5493, 5582

5494-5496

5497-5502

5503-5505

5506-5514

5515-5519

5520-5524

5525-5529

5530-5534

5535-5539

5540

5541

5542

5543

5544

X

225178 178

145178 178

225

145

338

338

178

178

225502 178

145502 178

225340 340

145340 340

225952 178

138 138 172

263 138 172

382 138 172

263 172263

742 172138

111

185

262

210

688

122111

122

122

122

122

111

111

210

111

HY

MEASUREMENT
Dimension in mm

1

2

3

1

2 3

Mini-Multigimbalo Trimless Lamp Installation

X

Y
H

Micro-Multigimbalo Trimless Lamp Installation



SPECIFICATION

5471

5470

5476

5472

5473

5474

5475

5478

5477

ART.

uM
ltig

im
balo Trim

less 2

M
igim

Trim
s

les
3

ult
balo 

 

Multig
im

balo Trim
less 4

Multig
im

ba o Trim
le

ss
TC-L

l  

 

5480

5479

5485

5481

5482

5483

5484

5487

5486

ART.

5489

5488

5494

5490

5491

5492

5493

5496

5495

ART.

5498

5497

5503

5499

5500

5501

5502

5505

5504

ART. ART.

M
igim

Trim
s 1

ult
balo 

les
 

Volt.(V)
/f(Hz)

Max.
Wattage(W) RemarksLamp 

230/50

230/50

35/70/150

100

G12 (CDM-T) 

E27 PAR30(Hal.) 

230/5070 E27 PAR30(CDM-R)

230/5035/70/150 G12 (CDM-T) 

(Spot light 10°)

 (Flood light 40°)

230/5050/100

230/5050/100

GX12-1 SON (SDW-T)
(Spot light 10°)

 (Flood light 40°)
GX12-1 SON (SDW-T)

 GX8.5 CDM-R111230/5035

230/5075 GU10 ES111

12100 G53 AR111 

N.A.

**

**

**

**

**

**

N.A.

*

55W 230/50 2G11 TC-L N.A.

5507

5506

5512

5508

5509

5510

5511

5514

5513

+

5531

5530

5532

5533

5534

5526

5525

5527

5528

5529

5521

5520

5522

5523

5524

5516

5515

5517

5518

5519

i-

im

im
s

les
1

Min
Multig

balo Tr

 

Mini-M
ultig

im
balo 

im
less 2

Tr

Mini-M
ultig

im
balo Trim

less 3

M
i

ult
i

balo 
im

less 4

in
-M

ig
m

Tr im
s

les
T

-

Mini-M
ultig

im
balo Tr

 C
L

230/50
G8.5 (CDM-T)

**

230/50 E27 PAR20(Hal.) N.A.

230/5035 E27 PAR20(CDM-R)

50

35/70

**

230/50 G8.5 (CDM-T) **35/70

(Spot light 15°)

 (Flood light 55°)

B15d AR70 *50 12

ART. ART. ART. ART. ART.
Volt.(V)
/f(Hz)

Max.
Wattage(W) RemarksLamp 

36W 230/50 2G11 TC-L N.A.+

5536

5535

5537

5538

5539

ART. ART. ART. ART. ART.
Volt.(V)
/f(Hz)

Max.
Wattage(W) RemarksLamp 

36W 230/50 2G11 TC-L N.A.+

5540 5541 5542 5543 5544 GU5.3 MR161250

M
ro-M

igim

im
s

les
1

ic

ult
balo Tr

 

M

im
s

les
2

icro-M
ultig

im
balo Tr

 

Micro-M
ultig

im
balo Trim

less 3

M
ro-M

u
igim

alo Trim
less 4

ic

lt
b

ro
M

ig

Mic
-

ult
im

balo Trim
less TC-L

*
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